8655 Corporate Drive
Frisco, TX 75033
All rights reserved
©Solais Lighting, LLC
POLES
rev 12/2025
469.294.1516
ROUND STRAIGHT STEEL POLES
RSSPSPECIFICATION CODE
_____________________________________________________________
PROJECT 		        TYPE
______________________________________   ___________________
SPECIFIER                          MEMO
___________________   ___________________________________
ORDERING CODE BREAKDOWN
  MAIN FEATURES
▪ �Single piece construction, fabricated from carbon
steel structural tubing with uniform wall thickness.
▪ �Conform to ASTM A500 Grade C with a minimum yield
strength of 50,000 psi.
▪ �Anchor base fabricated from hot rolled carbon steel plate
that meets/exceeds minimum yield strength of 36,000 psi.
▪ �Handhole is standard on all poles.
▪ �Anchor bolts fabricated from hot rolled carbon steel bar that
meets/exceeds a minimum yield strength of 55,000 psi. Anchor
bolts are provided with all poles unless otherwise specified.
▪ �The Standard Finish is a polyester thermosetting powder coating
with a minimum of 3 mils. Hot dip Galvanized finish to a ASTM A123
specification also available. Consult factory for alternate finishes.
Drilling Side Mount
Hand Hole Cover
w/ Locking Bar
Base Plate
Anchorage
Base Cover
2-pc  Assembly
Pole Top Mounting
PT27 - 27/8" X 3" Tenon
(standard)
PT23 - 23/8" X 3" Tenon
POLE HEIGHT DIAMETER GAUGE FINISH MOUNTING OPTIONS
RSSP 16 : 16 ft. tall 4 : 4" diameter 11 : 11 gauge SBZ : Bronze DM10 : 1 side drilled for single head AVD : Anti-
Vibration Device20 : 20 ft. tall SBK : Black DM245 : 2 sides drilled at 45°
25 : 25 ft. tall SWH : White DM260 : 2 sides drilled at 60° GFR : Ground
Fault Receptacle20 : 20 ft. tall 4 : 4" diameter 7 : 7 gauge SGY : Grey DM290 : 2 sides drilled at 90°
24 : 24 ft. tall SGN : Green DM2120 : 2 sides drilled at 120°
20 : 20 ft. tall 5 : 5" diameter 11 : 11 gauge DM2180 : 2 sides drilled at 180°
25 : 25 ft. tall DM345 : 3 sides drilled at 45°
30 : 30 ft. tall DM360 : 3 sides drilled at 60°
25 : 25 ft. tall 5 : 5" diameter 7 : 7 gauge DM390 : 3 sides drilled at 90°
30 : 30 ft. tall DM3120 : 3 sides drilled at 120°
DM460 : 4 sides drilled at 60°
DM490 : 4 sides drilled at 90°
T238 : 2 3/8" OD Tenon
ND : No Drilling
    Notes:	 ▪ Anchor bolts and base covers are included, but are also available to order additional quantities separately. Consult factory.
▪ Standard shipping is shared load which takes up to 2 weeks. Consult Factory for direct shipment options
▪ Any pole + head combo meets BAA/BABA requirements. Consult factory to order.
▪ Fixture(s) must be mounted prior to pole installation. Failure to do so will void warranty due to possible damaging harmonic vibrations.
▪ Most common configurations listed. Consult Factory for additional options.
/ / / / /
ROUND STRAIGHT STEEL POLES
SPECIFICATION CODE
____________________________________________________________
PROJECT 		        TYPE
______________________________________   __________________
RSSP
8655 Corporate Drive
Frisco, TX 75033
All rights reserved
©Solais Lighting, LLC
POLES
rev 12/2025
469.294.1516
EPA DATA
DM10 : 1 side drilled for single head
DM245 : 2 sides drilled at 45°
DM260 : 2 sides drilled at 60°
DM290 : 2 sides drilled at 90°
DM2120 : 2 sides drilled at 120°
DM2180 : 2 sides drilled at 180°
DM345 : 3 sides drilled at 45°
DM360 : 3 sides drilled at 60°
DM390 : 3 sides drilled at 90°
DM3120 : 3 sides drilled at 120°
DM460 : 4 sides drilled at 60°
DM490 : 4 sides drilled at 90°
DRILL PATTERN OPTIONS
WIDTH GAUGE SOLAIS CODE HEIGHT 80 MPH 90 MPH 100 MPH 110 MPH 120 MPH 130 MPH 140 MPH
4"
11
RSSP16-4-11 16' 13.2 7.7 5.6 4.1 2.9 2.0 1.3
RSSP20-4-11 20' 8.8 6.0 4.3 3.0 2.0 1.6 0.9
RSSP25-4-11 25' 4.7 2.6 1.4 0.4 1.6 1.2 0.7
7
RSSP24-4-7 24' 12.6 8.0 5.7 4.0 2.8 1.8 1.0
RSSP20-4-7 20' n/a 12.4 9.4 7.2 5.6 4.3 3.2
5"
11
RSSP20-5-11 20' 8.7 6.6 5.3 4.2 3.4 2.8 2.4
RSSP25-5-11 25' 4.5 3.1 2.3 1.6 1.2 0.9 0.5
RSSP30-5-11 30' 1.1 0.2 2.7 1.2 0.1 n/a n/a
7
RSSP25-5-7 25' 19.3 14.2 10.6 7.9 5.8 4.2 3.0
RSSP30-5-7 30' n/a 9.5 6.6 4.4 2.8 1.5 0.5
 ▪ EPA vary; Consult Factory for additional options.
ROUND STRAIGHT STEEL POLES